LLANASA – BOOKING FORM


	
DATE
	
RIDER’S NAME
	
AGE
	
TEST
	


	
WORKING RALLIES 6-8PM
	
	
	
	
£7

	Monday 8 February 
Coleg Cambria, Northop 
Rachel Griffiths
	
	
	
	

	Monday 29 February
Coleg Camrbia, Northop
Katy Powell-Jones
	
	
	
	

	Monday 14 March
Coleg Camrbia, Northop
Debbie Millar
	
	
	
	

	Monday 11 April
Coleg Cambria, Northop
Rachel Griffiths
	
	
	
	

	Monday 25 April 
Coleg Cambria, Northop
Katy Powell-Jones
	
	
	
	

	Monday 9 May
Coleg Cambria, Northop
Debbie Millar
	
	
	
	

	Monday 23 May
Coleg Cambria, Northop
	
	
	
	

	
	
Sub total

	
	
	

	
GRID TRAINING 10AM – TBC
	
	
	
	
£10

	Saturday 24 January
Highfield Hall Livery
Outdoor (Max 4 per group)
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 28 February 
Highfield Hall Livery
Outdoor (Max 4 per group)
	
	
	
	

	Friday 25 March 21 
HIghfield Hall Livery
Outdoor (Max 4 per group)
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 24 April 
Highfield Hall Livery
Outdoor (Max 4 per group)
	
	
	
	

	
	
Sub total

	
	
	

	
BADGES
	
	
	
	
£5

	Saturday 16 January 10am
Main Badge of Nations
9 Papermill Cottages, CH65TD
	
	
	
	

	Friday 29 January 7pm
Main Public Speaking @ AGM
Edith Bankes Hall, Northop
	
	
	
	

FREE

	
Saturday 31 March 10am
Main Turnout Pony & Rider
Venue tbc
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 7 April 10am
Main Shoeing Badge
Highfield Livery Yard
	

	
	
	

	May/June/July/August/Sept
Main RDA Badge
If you are interested in committing to 1 session per month please add name to booking form. Further details tbc
	

	
	
	TBC

	
	
Sub total

	
	
	

	
	
TOTAL

	
	
	




Email address for rally times:


………………………………………………………………………………………


Contact number:


……………………………………………………………………………………….


Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llanasa District to:

Jude Bennett
9 Papermill Cottages, Papermill Lane, Oakenholt, CH6 5TD
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